Item

O 00 N o s W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Part No.

XXX
XXX
EH1223
EH1224
EH1225
EH1226
E00257
E00256
E00255
EHO836
EHO837
EH1231
EH1232
EH1233
EH1234
EH1235
EH2011
EH1236
EH1999
EH1237
EH1238

Description
Body, BVC Valve, 3/8"
Body, BVC Valve, 1/2"
Upper Case
Backer, Diaprhagm, BVC Valve
Sheet, Diaphragm, BVC Valve
Ball, Check, BVC Valve
O-Ring, P20, BVC body
Fitting, BVC Body, Quill+NPT
Nut, Union, BVC body halves
Nut, Coupling, 3/8"

Nut, Coupling, 1/2"
Retainer, Diaphragm/Spring
Spring, BVC Valve
Spacer Support, Spring, BVC Valve
Bolt, Spring Adj, BVC Valves, M5x25
Nut, M5
Washer, Flat, M5
Screw, PP, M4x16
Washer, Flat, M4
Cap, Spring Adj Bolt, BVC
Nut, M4

E90020/22 Injection Valve
Exploded View

Material

PVDF
PVDF
PVC
EPDM
PTFE
FKM-A
AFLAS
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVC
Steel
Steel
304SS
304SS
316SS
304SS
316SS
PVC
304SS

Qty

Rk R e

BlRr s> DR RPRIRLR IR R R

WALCHEM

IWAKI America Inc.

1 R1/2"

R3/8 "

P/N 180717.A
March 2018





